

Ingredients

^

42% Mozzarella cheese, wheat flour, rapeseed oil, starch (contains wheat), water, salt, spices, dextrose, thickeners (E461, E412, E466).

Allergens

^

Cereals containing gluten, Milk and products thereof, Soybeans and products thereof, Mustard and products thereof

Nutritional Values

^

Nutrition	Per 100 g
Energy	1228 kJ (293 kcal)
Protein	12g
Total Carbohydrate	27g
Sugars	2g
Total Fat	17g
Saturated Fat	5.5g
Dietary Fiber	1.2g
Sodium	0.88g